
Ref : 7054/150G
MANCHE MONOBLOC - Ï 32 MM x 150 CM- 

JAUNE



EAN Code

Pièces/carton

Matériau

Longueur de fibre visible

Fixe Manche / Ø trou

Longueur Carton

Largeur Carton

Hauteur Carton

Hauteur Article

Largeur Article

Longueur Article

Code Intrastat

Pays d’origine

Poids Article

Poids Carton net

Poids Carton brut

Fiche Technique

5413178110351

 1.500mm

39172900

DENMARK

PPN/GLASFIBRE

 0,50kg

 10

 5,00kg

 5,25kg

Article 7054/150G


